
Wednesday Night Racing Series III Division A1

8/5/15 8/12/15 8/19/15 8/26/15 9/2/15

Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 3 4 1 2 1 7 1

Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 2 3 2 4 2 9 2

Sandy Grey MOJO 111 5 2 8 1 3 11 3

Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 11 5 3 3 4 15 4

Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 1 6 4 8 6 17 5

Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 9 1 6 6 5 18 6

Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 6 7 5 5 8 23 7

Paul Zajac Skal--J/105 93 4 8 9 6.3 7 25.3 8

Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 9 9 7 7 7.6 30.6 9

Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 9 11 11 11 11 42 10

DNS Red

RC Blue



Wednesday Night Racing Series III Division A2

8/5/15 8/12/15 8/19/15 8/26/15 9/2/15

Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 1 1 2 1 4 1

Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 11 2 6 1 2 11 2

Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 3 3 2 4 6 12 3

Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 174 4 4 4 3 3 14 4

Tom Oryniak Carry On 162 2 8 3 5 6 16 5

Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 6 6 12 9 5 26 6

Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 12 3 5 12 7 27 7

Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 11 9 7 7 4 27 8

Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 12 7 8 8 8 31 9

Charles Elliot Alure 168 7 10 12 6 8 31 10

Stuart Conway Speculator--Shields ODR 168 5 5 12 12 12 34 11



Wednesday Night Racing Series III Division B1

8/5/15 8/12/15 8/19/15 8/26/15 9/2/15

Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Steve Scanlon Mad Cow--J/29 111 1 2 2 2 1 6 1

Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 3 1 3 1 2 7 2

Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 2 3 1 4 3 9 3

Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 5 5 4 3 4 16 4

John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 4 4 10 5 5 18 5

Gary Gochal Gyre 108 10 7 5 6 6 24 6

Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 7 6 6 8 7 26 7

Al Rothschild / Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 6 10 7.6 7 10 30.6 8

Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 8 8 10 9 8 33 9



Wednesday Night Racing Series III Division B2

July 1, 2015--July 29,2015

7/1/15 7/8/15 7/15/15 7/22/15 7/29/15

Skipper Boat Rating Total points Place

Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 2 2 1 2 1 6 1

Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather--Morgan 43 147 1 1 2 3 3 7 2

Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 2.3 4 8 1 2 9.3 3

Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 4 5 3 5 8 17 4

Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 3 3 8 8 4 18 5

Dan Petrozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 8 6 4 4 8 22 6

DNS Red

RC Blue



Wednesday Series III---Race 5 September 2, 2015
Series III

Division A1 Race Distance 4.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 4 01:12:46 504.00 01:04:22.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 1 01:11:56 444.00 01:04:32.00 00:00:10.00 2

3 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29 111 2 01:11:58 444.00 01:04:34.00 00:00:12.00 3

4 291 Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 3 01:12:31 444.00 01:05:07.00 00:00:45.00 4

5 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 5 01:13:00 372.00 01:06:48.00 00:02:26.00 5

6 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 6 01:14:44 372.00 01:08:32.00 00:04:10.00 6

7 Paul Zajac Skal 93 7 01:16:22 372.00 01:10:10.00 00:05:48.00 7

8 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 8 01:41:38 300.00 01:36:38.00 00:32:16.00 8

9 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 RC 9

11 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 DNS 11

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81

Division A2 Race Distance 4.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:20:33 552.00 01:11:21.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 3 01:23:34 672.00 01:12:22.00 00:01:01.00 2

3 0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5 174 6 01:25:33 696.00 01:13:57.00 00:02:36.00 3

4 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 2 01:23:14 552.00 01:14:02.00 00:02:41.00 4

5 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 4 01:24:22 576.00 01:14:46.00 00:03:25.00 5

6 517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 5 01:24:53 552.00 01:15:41.00 00:04:20.00 6

7 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 8 01:27:27 648.00 01:16:39.00 00:05:18.00 7

8 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 9 01:28:33 684.00 01:17:09.00 00:05:48.00 8

9 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 7 01:26:23 552.00 01:17:11.00 00:05:50.00 9

10 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields 168 10 01:29:24 672.00 01:18:12.00 00:06:51.00 10

11 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 DNS 12



Wednesday Series III---Race 5 September 2, 2015

Division B1 Race Distance 4.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 1 01:00:00 444.00 00:52:36.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 2 01:02:03 480.00 00:54:03.00 00:01:27.00 2

3 439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 5 01:11:15 552.00 01:02:03.00 00:09:27.00 3

5 40122 Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 3 01:09:51 372.00 01:03:39.00 00:11:03.00 4

6 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 4 01:11:00 372.00 01:04:48.00 00:12:12.00 5

7 Gary Gochal Gyre 108 6 01:12:29 432.00 01:05:17.00 00:12:41.00 6

8 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 7 01:16:44 492.00 01:08:32.00 00:15:56.00 7

9 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 8 01:25:31 564.00 01:16:07.00 00:23:31.00 8

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 DNS ########## 9

Division B2 Race Distance 4.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 1 01:13:34 636.00 01:02:58.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 3 01:15:22 684.00 01:03:58.00 00:01:00.00 2

3 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43 147 2 01:14:07 588.00 01:04:19.00 00:01:21.00 3

4 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 4 01:15:25 660.00 01:04:25.00 00:01:27.00 4

5 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 DNS 5

6 Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 DNS 7



Wednesday Series III---Race 4 August 26, 2015
Series III

Division A1 Race Distance 3.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29 111 1 01:06:56 333.00 01:01:23.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 5 01:08:13 378.00 01:01:55.00 00:00:32.00 2

3 291 Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 3 01:07:35 333.00 01:02:02.00 00:00:39.00 3

4 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 4 01:07:39 333.00 01:02:06.00 00:00:43.00 4

5 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 2 01:07:20 225.00 01:03:35.00 00:02:12.00 5

6 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 6 01:08:19 279.00 01:03:40.00 00:02:17.00 6

7 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 7 01:08:36 243.00 01:04:33.00 00:03:10.00 7

8 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 8 01:09:22 279.00 01:04:43.00 00:03:20.00 8

9 Paul Zajac Skal 93 RC 9

11 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 DNS 11

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81

Division A2 Race Distance 3.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 2 01:14:10 504.00 01:05:46.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:13:31 414.00 01:06:37.00 00:00:51.00 2

3 0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5 174 5 01:16:19 522.00 01:07:37.00 00:01:51.00 3

4 517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 3 01:14:42 414.00 01:07:48.00 00:02:02.00 4

5 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 4 01:15:57 486.00 01:07:51.00 00:02:05.00 5

6 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields 168 7 01:17:36 504.00 01:09:12.00 00:03:26.00 6

7 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 6 01:16:57 414.00 01:10:03.00 00:04:17.00 7

8 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 9 01:18:43 513.00 01:10:10.00 00:04:24.00 8

9 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 8 01:17:51 432.00 01:10:39.00 00:04:53.00 9

10 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 DNS 12

11 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 DNS 12



Wednesday Series III---Race 4 August 26, 2015

Division B1 Race Distance 3.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 1 01:00:00 360.00 00:54:00.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 2 01:01:03 333.00 00:55:30.00 00:01:30.00 2

3 40122 Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 3 01:01:56 279.00 00:57:17.00 00:03:17.00 3

4 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 6 01:04:57 414.00 00:58:03.00 00:04:03.00 4

5 439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 7 01:04:58 414.00 00:58:04.00 00:04:04.00 5

6 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 4 01:03:23 279.00 00:58:44.00 00:04:44.00 6

7 Gary Gochal Gyre 108 8 01:04:59 324.00 00:59:35.00 00:05:35.00 7

8 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 5 01:03:42 243.00 00:59:39.00 00:05:39.00 8

9 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 9 01:08:40 369.00 01:02:31.00 00:08:31.00 9

10 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 10 01:13:35 423.00 01:06:32.00 00:12:32.00 10

Division B2 Race Distance 3.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 2 01:06:35 513.00 00:58:02.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 3 01:06:44 477.00 00:58:47.00 00:00:45.00 2

3 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43 147 1 01:06:34 441.00 00:59:13.00 00:01:11.00 3

4 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 4 01:13:11 549.00 01:04:02.00 00:06:00.00 4

5 Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 5 01:13:12 549.00 01:04:03.00 00:06:01.00 5

6 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 DNS 7



Wednesday Series III---Race 3 August 19, 2015
Series III

Division A1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 7 01:31:53 756.00 01:19:17.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 5 01:30:26 666.00 01:19:20.00 00:00:03.00 2

3 291 Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 6 01:31:01 666.00 01:19:55.00 00:00:38.00 3

4 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 3 01:29:29 558.00 01:20:11.00 00:00:54.00 4

5 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 1 01:28:09 450.00 01:20:39.00 00:01:22.00 5

6 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 4 01:30:25 558.00 01:21:07.00 00:01:50.00 6

7 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 2 01:29:18 486.00 01:21:12.00 00:01:55.00 7

8 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29 111 9 01:34:19 666.00 01:23:13.00 00:03:56.00 8

9 Paul Zajac Skal 93 8 01:33:46 558.00 01:24:28.00 00:05:11.00 9

11 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 DNS 11

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81

Division A2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:12:54 828.00 00:59:06.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 2 01:17:42 828.00 01:03:54.00 00:04:48.00 2

3 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 4 01:21:30 972.00 01:05:18.00 00:06:12.00 3

4 0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5 174 5 01:22:56 1044.00 01:05:32.00 00:06:26.00 4

5 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 3 01:20:28 828.00 01:06:40.00 00:07:34.00 5

6 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 6 01:25:36 1008.00 01:08:48.00 00:09:42.00 6

7 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 7 01:26:24 828.00 01:12:36.00 00:13:30.00 7

8 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 8 01:30:35 1026.00 01:13:29.00 00:14:23.00 8

9 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 DNS 12

10 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 DNS 12

11 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields 168 DNS 12



Wednesday Series III---Race 3 August 19, 2015

Division B1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 2 01:00:10 828.00 00:46:22.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 1 01:00:00 666.00 00:48:54.00 00:02:32.00 2

3 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 4 01:02:40 720.00 00:50:40.00 00:04:18.00 3

4 40122 Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 3 01:00:16 558.00 00:50:58.00 00:04:36.00 4

5 Gary Gochal Gyre 108 5 01:05:26 648.00 00:54:38.00 00:08:16.00 5

6 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 6 01:07:09 738.00 00:54:51.00 00:08:29.00 6

7 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 DNS 11

8 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 DNS 11

9 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 RC 11

Division B2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 1 01:08:14 954.00 00:52:20.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43 147 2 01:08:32 882.00 00:53:50.00 00:01:30.00 2

3 Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 3 01:16:01 1098.00 00:57:43.00 00:05:23.00 3

4 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 4 01:16:05 1098.00 00:57:47.00 00:05:27.00 4

5 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 DNS 990.00 ########## ########## 7

6 1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 DNS 1026.00 ########## ########## 7



Wednesday Series III---Race 2 August 12, 2015
Series III

Division A1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 1 01:04:51 558.00 00:55:33.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29 111 2 01:06:51 666.00 00:55:45.00 00:00:12.00 2

3 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 3 01:07:44 666.00 00:56:38.00 00:01:05.00 3

4 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 7 01:09:46 756.00 00:57:10.00 00:01:37.00 4

5 291 Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 5 01:08:36 666.00 00:57:30.00 00:01:57.00 5

6 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 4 01:08:34 558.00 00:59:16.00 00:03:43.00 6

7 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 6 01:08:41 450.00 01:01:11.00 00:05:38.00 7

8 Paul Zajac Skal 93 8 01:10:33 558.00 01:01:15.00 00:05:42.00 8

9 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 9 01:11:12 486.00 01:03:06.00 00:07:33.00 9

10 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 #N/A 486.00 ########## ########## 10

11 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 ###### DNS 540.00 #VALUE! #VALUE! 11

Division A2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:10:36 828.00 00:56:48.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 3 01:14:54 1008.00 00:58:06.00 00:01:18.00 2

3 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 2 01:12:38 828.00 00:58:50.00 00:02:02.00 3

4 0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5 174 4 01:18:25 1044.00 01:01:01.00 00:04:13.00 4

5 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 5 01:18:42 1008.00 01:01:54.00 00:05:06.00 5

6 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 6 01:18:52 864.00 01:04:28.00 00:07:40.00 6

7 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 8 01:22:22 1026.00 01:05:16.00 00:08:28.00 7

8 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 7 01:21:54 972.00 01:05:42.00 00:08:54.00 8

9 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 9 01:23:12 828.00 01:09:24.00 00:12:36.00 9

10 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields 168 10 01:27:46 1008.00 01:10:58.00 00:14:10.00 10

11 517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 RC 828.00 ########## ########## 11



Wednesday Series III---Race 2 August 12, 2015

Division B1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 3 01:00:44 720.00 00:48:44.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 1 01:00:00 666.00 00:48:54.00 00:00:10.00 2

3 439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 5 01:03:25 828.00 00:49:37.00 00:00:53.00 3

4 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 2 01:00:43 558.00 00:51:25.00 00:02:41.00 4

5 40122 Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 4 01:01:33 558.00 00:52:15.00 00:03:31.00 5

6 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 6 01:07:49 738.00 00:55:31.00 00:06:47.00 6

7 Gary Gochal Gyre 108 7 01:09:31 648.00 00:58:43.00 00:09:59.00 7

8 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 8 01:13:45 846.00 00:59:39.00 00:10:55.00 8

9 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 DNS 10

Division B2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43 147 1 01:03:27 882.00 00:48:45.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 2 01:06:33 954.00 00:50:39.00 00:01:54.00 2

3 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 3 01:11:01 990.00 00:54:31.00 00:05:46.00 3

4 1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 4 01:11:57 1026.00 00:54:51.00 00:06:06.00 4

5 Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 5 01:14:06 1098.00 00:55:48.00 00:07:03.00 5

6 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 6 01:15:54 1098.00 00:57:36.00 00:08:51.00 6



Wednesday Series III---Race 1 August 5, 2015
Series III

Division A1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 USA 171 Dennis Meichel Bigamy--J/105 93 1 01:05:25 558.00 00:56:07.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 63045 Jim Mackevich For Sail--J/29 111 3 01:07:18 666.00 00:56:12.00 00:00:05.00 2

3 83214 Doug & Amy Stryker Project Mayhem--Santana 30/30 126 5 01:09:59 756.00 00:57:23.00 00:01:16.00 3

4 Paul Zajac Skal 93 2 01:07:03 558.00 00:57:45.00 00:01:38.00 4

5 53294 Sandy Gray Mojo--J/29 111 6 01:10:21 666.00 00:59:15.00 00:03:08.00 5

6 286 Dave Frizell Ceol Na Mara--J/109 75 4 01:07:41 450.00 01:00:11.00 00:04:04.00 6

7 Ron Ross Opus--Beneteau 36.7 81 DNS 7

8 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 DNS 8

9 32622 Jeff Featherstone Feng Shui--Farr 37 90 DNF 9

10 194 Gary & Ann Myer Magic--J/105 93 DNF 10

11 291 Tom & Julie Sinatra Smokin J--J/29 111 DNS 11

Division A2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 485 Steve Buzbee Blue Meanie--J/30 138 1 01:13:00 828.00 00:59:12.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 20829 Tom Oryniak Carry On--C&C 33 162 3 01:19:57 972.00 01:03:45.00 00:04:33.00 2

3 517 Sumner Parker Blue Jacket--J/30 138 2 01:19:30 828.00 01:05:42.00 00:06:30.00 3

4 0 Chet Ensign Buzz Light Year--Evelyn 25.5 174 4 01:23:53 1044.00 01:06:29.00 00:07:17.00 4

5 122 Stuart Conway Speculator--Shilds ODR 168 6 01:25:49 1008.00 01:09:01.00 00:09:49.00 5

6 30909 Alan Uminski Firefly--Pearson Flyer 144 5 01:23:58 864.00 01:09:34.00 00:10:22.00 6

7 147 Charles Elliot Alure--Shields 168 7 01:27:14 1008.00 01:10:26.00 00:11:14.00 7

8 6 Matt Breef Short Bus--Evelyn 26 168 OCS 8

9 526 Michael Lusty Belle Faster--J/30 138 DNS 9

10 23742 Peter Busschbach Gambit--J/30 138 DNF 10

11 594 Paul Jedziniak / Joe Lecompte Blue Jay--J/24 171 DNS 11



Wednesday Series III---Race 1 August 5, 2015

Division B1 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 194 Steve Scanlon Mad Cow 111 1 01:00:00 666.00 00:48:54.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 439 Warren Bigos Thetis--J/30 138 5 01:03:03 828.00 00:49:15.00 00:00:21.00 2

3 1818 Pete Rebovich Sinn Fein--Cal 40 120 4 01:02:19 720.00 00:50:19.00 00:01:25.00 3

4 99 John Matsen April Fool--J/100 93 2 01:00:18 558.00 00:51:00.00 00:02:06.00 4

5 40122 Jack Buzzi Dancing Bear 93 6 01:03:22 558.00 00:54:04.00 00:05:10.00 5

6 44 Al Rothschild/Mark Rebovich Escapade--Beneteau First 10R 81 3 01:02:18 486.00 00:54:12.00 00:05:18.00 6

7 33588 Howard Paul Knot Again--C&C 35 123 7 01:06:32 738.00 00:54:14.00 00:05:20.00 7

8 2074 Ethan Feinsod Windshadow--C&C 35 141 8 01:12:18 846.00 00:58:12.00 00:09:18.00 8

Division B2 Race Distance 6.00

Position Sail # Skipper Boat Rating
Finish 

Order

Finish 

Time

Allowance 

seconds

Corrected 

hh:mm:ss.00

Time Behind 

hh:mm:ss.00 Points

1 10 Tony Leitner Jr. Sea Feather-III-Morgan 43 147 1 01:07:02 882.00 00:52:20.00 00:00:00.00 1

2 73429 Stewart Wickstein Riff Raff--Beneteau 159 2 01:08:49 954.00 00:52:55.00 00:00:35.00 2

3 72 Carlos Mojica Bosa Nova--Tartan 31 165 3 01:15:07 990.00 00:58:37.00 00:06:17.00 3

4 Anthony O. Sullivan Starry Night 183 4 01:23:05 1098.00 01:04:47.00 00:12:27.00 4

5 1273 Rich Hacku Peddler--J/24 171 RC 5

6 29 Dan Pertozelli Oasis--Mirage 29 183 DNS 7


